
Chemistry Help Room Schedule (room CBC 212) updated 1-16-2025

Spring 2026

Feel free to visit any TA. All TAs can help with general questions from any chemistry course. 

16:30

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

8:30

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

AsangaTrupti

Trupti

Blessing

13:30

14:30

15:30

Olawale

Sandesh

Sandesh

Dushmanthi

Damith

Lamontain

Lamontain

Ben

Ben

Dola

Ravi

Ravi

Asanga

Olawale

Yogesh

Blessing

Dushmanthi

Yvonne

Dilshan

Dilanka

Dilanka

Daphne

Danushika

DanushikaDilshan

Damith

Lamontain Yogesh

Dola

Help Room CLOSED     (due 
to

Chemistry Department Seminar)

begins 26 Jan
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