

Chemistry Help Room Schedule (room CBC 212)

updated 1-16-2025

Spring 2026

begins 26 Jan

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
8:30	Graham	Blessing		Sandesh	Ben	8:30
9:30	Graham	Dushmanthi	Dilanka	Sandesh	Ben	9:30
10:30	Daphne		Dilanka	Dushmanthi	Dola	10:30
11:30	Yvonne	Yvonne	Daphne	Damith	Ravi	11:30
12:30		Dilshan	Danushika	Help Room CLOSED (due to Chemistry Department Seminar)	Ravi	12:30
13:30	Trupti	Dilshan	Danushika		Asanga	13:30
14:30	Trupti	Damith			Asanga	14:30
15:30	Blessing	Lamontain	Yogesh	Lamontain	Olawale	15:30
16:30	Dola	Lamontain	Yogesh	Lamontain	Olawale	16:30

Feel free to visit any TA. All TAs can help with general questions from any chemistry course.